POST OFFER ADVERTISEMENT TO THE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS UNDER REGULATION 18 (12) IN 
TERMS OF SEBI (SUBSTANTIAL ACQUISITION OF SHARES AND TAKEOVERS) REGULATIONS, 

2011, FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS OF

Open Offer For Acquisition of up to 3,96,76,750 (Three Crore Ninety-Six Lakh Seventy-Six Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty 
Only) fully paid-up equity shares of face value of ? 2.00/- each ( Rupees two) (the “Equity Shares”), representing 26% of the 
equity and voting share capital (as defined below) of  Prozone Realty Limited (“PRL” or “Target Company” or “TC”), at an